
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 4
De Winner 29.12.2024

hamok

Guus BOVEN VAN
Olifant
Course : H65
Distance : 4710m
Time : 1:06:47 (14'11"/km) [Points : 564]

29/38 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Martin SACHER 0:37:40 [1000]
2. Jean-François MORLON 0:39:20 [958]
3. Wim HOEKX 0:39:27 [955]

1. 73 00:04:35 302m 15'11"/km
2. 72 00:05:09 00:09:44 389m 13'14"/km
3. 102 00:05:51 00:15:35 438m 13'21"/km
4. 94 00:04:28 00:20:03 282m 15'50"/km
5. 82 00:08:23 00:28:26 652m 12'51"/km
6. 32 00:02:08 00:30:34 131m 16'17"/km
7. 74 00:04:59 00:35:33 361m 13'48"/km
8. 35 00:02:33 00:38:06 202m 12'37"/km
9. 92 00:06:42 00:44:48 467m 14'21"/km

10. 87 00:02:45 00:47:33 98m 28'04"/km
11. 43 00:06:34 00:54:07 501m 13'06"/km
12. 36 00:01:52 00:55:59 94m 19'51"/km
13. 118 00:07:33 01:03:32 472m 16'00"/km
14. 69 00:01:37 01:05:09 125m 12'56"/km
15. 999 00:01:38 01:06:47 193m 8'28"/km
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